Demand of GST on various matters along with 

levy of penalty and applicable interest 

5. Impact on financial, operation or 

other activities of the listed entity, 

quantifiable in monetary terms to 

the extent possible 

Total demand of tax including penalty 

amounting to INR 2,15,47,966/- (Indian 

Rupees Two Crores Fifteen Lakhs Forty Seven 

Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Six Only) 

pertaining to the 2021-22. 

There is no material impact on financial, 

operation or other activities of the Company. 

The Company firmly believes that it has strong 

legal and factual grounds to challenge the 

order and will pursue appropriate legal